r BIREMSI

AIR FLOW

OEM

Marchio
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
NISSAN

25442

TVP 30

Riferimento
246 830 00 18
246 830 01 18
A 246 830 00 18
A 246 830 01 18
27277-5DA2A

FCO0106A

Filtri Abitacolo

Descrizione

Disponibilita

EAN

Tipo filtro
Lunghezza 1 [mm]
Altezza [mm]
Larghezza [mm]

Lunghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio

BOSCH

BREMSI

HENGST FILTER
KNECHT

MAHLE ORIGINAL
MANN-FILTER
MRT Engines
Mistral Filter
SIGMAUTO
TECNECO FILTERS
WIX FILTERS

CABIN FILTER MERCEDES-
BENZ, INFINITI

Disponibile
8050141084942

con effetto antibatterico
217

44

256

254

Riferimento
0986628545
FCO106A
E2993LB
LAO 879
LAO879

FP 26 007
CKA879
AVF1218
ABO0106A
CKA879
WP2099
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